Swanston Golf Club

Competition Result
21/5/16- Gents Kay Trophy (21/05/2016)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1

Name Gross  Hcp Nett
Steven BROWN 77 12¢ 65
Gerry DAWSON 79 12¢ 67
Stuart GORMAN 80 12¢ 68
Derek FRASER 80 11c 69
Michael THOMSON @78 8c 70
Gary INGLIS 75 5c 70
Gary WILSON 79 9c 70
Charlie SOUTHWELL 82 12¢ 70
Colin TULLOCH 77 7c 70
Robert BRAND 81 9c 72
Alistair GILLAN @83 11c 72
Alex MCKENZIE 78 5c 73
Graeme BLOOMER 80 7c 73
Andy HUNTER @78 5c 73
Brian JOHNSTONE 85 12¢ 73
Gary BOATH 83 9c 74
Malcolm CAMPBELL 75 1c 74
Duncan TENNANT 83 9c 74
David BROCKIE @86 12¢ 74
Scott KAVANAGH 80 5c 75
Steven CAMPBELL @85 9c 76
Gavin HAY 88 12¢ 76
Neil BRIEN @86 10c 76
Peter BELCHER 87 11c 76
Norman FRENCH @87 10c 77
Alan MACDONALD 2 87 9c 78
Gary PATTON 90 11c 79
Gregor CRAM @91 12¢ 79
Craig STEWART @86 7c 79
William GARVIE NR  12c NR

Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 69)

New Exact

11.5
11.8
12.2
11.3
8.3
54
9.3
11.7
6.6
8.9
11.2
5.1
7.1
5.1
11.7
8.7
1.3
9.2
12.4
5.5
9.5
12.1
10.2
10.6
10.5
8.7
11.1
12.3
6.6
12.4
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1

Name Gross Hcp
Ross STEWART NR 7c
Gregor MILLAR NR  11c
Mark SOUTHGATE NR 6¢

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Nett

NR
NR
NR

Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 69)

New Exact

7.0
10.8
6.2
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 2

Name

Grant COLLIGAN
Robert STEELE
Derek BATE

Philip GORDON
Gavin SCOTT

lan TENNANT
Robert URE
Graham BROWN

Si MULLEN
Thomas HEPBURN
Keith HEPBURN
Gordon CAMPBELL
Jerry MARSHALL
Brian YULE

Paul PORTER
James ARCHIBALD
David ELLIOT
Robert TURNBULL
Bob MACKAY

Alex THORNTON
Duncan THOMPSON
Roddy MCBLANE

John CORSTORPHINE

Lloyd BUTLER
Thomas DALY
Walter NIMMO

Douglas GALLACHER

Fraser GORDON
Desmond FIELDS
Bill STRACHAN
John HERCUS

Gross

84
82
@82
85
88
@85
89
91
@91
88
89
@89
@89
94
@92
92
94
@97
@94
@99
@100
@100
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

Hcp
19¢
15¢
13c
14c
16¢
13c
16¢
17¢
17¢
14c
15¢
14c
14c
19¢
17¢
15¢
16¢
17¢
13¢c
16¢
14c
13c
18c
14c
16¢
16¢
19¢
17¢
18¢c
18¢c
14c

Nett

65
67
69
71
72
72
73
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
77
78
80
81
83
86
87
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 69)

New Exact

17.5
14.1
12.3
14.0
16.3
13.1
16.4
16.9
17.1
14.4
14.9
13.7
14.3
18.8
16.7
15.4
16.2
17.5
13.2
16.4
13.6
13.5
18.2
13.8
16.3
16.3
18.9
16.6
18.0
18.2
13.7
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Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 69)
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 2

Name Gross Hcp Nett New Exact

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 3

Name

James MELROSE
Ryan WOOD

Stephen THORPE
William WOODHOUSE
Joe MURRAY

Roy KING

Alexander DOWNIE
Derek WRIGHT

lan Alister CAMPBELL
Anthony ROBERTSON

Gross

89
91
@100
101
@105
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

24c
24c
24c
21c
21c
28c
25c
22c¢
23c
24c

Nett

65
67
76
80
84
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 69)

New Exact

223
235
242
21.3
20.9
27.6
24.9
21.8
233
244

ClubV1 - Printed on 22/05/2016



