

Swanston Golf Club

Competition Result

21/5/16- Gents Kay Trophy (21/05/2016)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 69)

Division 1

<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	<u>Nett</u>	<u>New Exact</u>
Steven BROWN	77	12c	65	11.5
Gerry DAWSON	79	12c	67	11.8
Stuart GORMAN	80	12c	68	12.2
Derek FRASER	80	11c	69	11.3
Michael THOMSON	@78	8c	70	8.3
Gary INGLIS	75	5c	70	5.4
Gary WILSON	79	9c	70	9.3
Charlie SOUTHWELL	82	12c	70	11.7
Colin TULLOCH	77	7c	70	6.6
Robert BRAND	81	9c	72	8.9
Alistair GILLAN	@83	11c	72	11.2
Alex MCKENZIE	78	5c	73	5.1
Graeme BLOOMER	80	7c	73	7.1
Andy HUNTER	@78	5c	73	5.1
Brian JOHNSTONE	85	12c	73	11.7
Gary BOATH	83	9c	74	8.7
Malcolm CAMPBELL	75	1c	74	1.3
Duncan TENNANT	83	9c	74	9.2
David BROCKIE	@86	12c	74	12.4
Scott KAVANAGH	80	5c	75	5.5
Steven CAMPBELL	@85	9c	76	9.5
Gavin HAY	88	12c	76	12.1
Neil BRIEN	@86	10c	76	10.2
Peter BELCHER	87	11c	76	10.6
Norman FRENCH	@87	10c	77	10.5
Alan MACDONALD 2	87	9c	78	8.7
Gary PATTON	90	11c	79	11.1
Gregor CRAM	@91	12c	79	12.3
Craig STEWART	@86	7c	79	6.6
William GARVIE	NR	12c	NR	12.4

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 69)

Division 1

<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	<u>Nett</u>	<u>New Exact</u>
Ross STEWART	NR	7c	NR	7.0
Gregor MILLAR	NR	11c	NR	10.8
Mark SOUTHGATE	NR	6c	NR	6.2

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 69)

Division 2

<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	<u>Nett</u>	<u>New Exact</u>
Grant COLLIGAN	84	19c	65	17.5
Robert STEELE	82	15c	67	14.1
Derek BATE	@82	13c	69	12.3
Philip GORDON	85	14c	71	14.0
Gavin SCOTT	88	16c	72	16.3
Ian TENNANT	@85	13c	72	13.1
Robert URE	89	16c	73	16.4
Graham BROWN	91	17c	74	16.9
Si MULLEN	@91	17c	74	17.1
Thomas HEPBURN	88	14c	74	14.4
Keith HEPBURN	89	15c	74	14.9
Gordon CAMPBELL	@89	14c	75	13.7
Jerry MARSHALL	@89	14c	75	14.3
Brian YULE	94	19c	75	18.8
Paul PORTER	@92	17c	75	16.7
James ARCHIBALD	92	15c	77	15.4
David ELLIOT	94	16c	78	16.2
Robert TURNBULL	@97	17c	80	17.5
Bob MACKAY	@94	13c	81	13.2
Alex THORNTON	@99	16c	83	16.4
Duncan THOMPSON	@100	14c	86	13.6
Roddy MCBLANE	@100	13c	87	13.5
John CORSTORPHINE	NR	18c	NR	18.2
Lloyd BUTLER	NR	14c	NR	13.8
Thomas DALY	NR	16c	NR	16.3
Walter NIMMO	NR	16c	NR	16.3
Douglas GALLACHER	NR	19c	NR	18.9
Fraser GORDON	NR	17c	NR	16.6
Desmond FIELDS	NR	18c	NR	18.0
Bill STRACHAN	NR	18c	NR	18.2
John HERCUS	NR	14c	NR	13.7

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 69)

Division 2

<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	<u>Nett</u>	<u>New Exact</u>
-------------	--------------	------------	-------------	------------------

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 69)

Division 3

<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	<u>Nett</u>	<u>New Exact</u>
James MELROSE	89	24c	65	22.3
Ryan WOOD	91	24c	67	23.5
Stephen THORPE	@100	24c	76	24.2
William WOODHOUSE	101	21c	80	21.3
Joe MURRAY	@105	21c	84	20.9
Roy KING	NR	28c	NR	27.6
Alexander DOWNIE	NR	25c	NR	24.9
Derek WRIGHT	NR	22c	NR	21.8
Ian Alister CAMPBELL	NR	23c	NR	23.3
Anthony ROBERTSON	NR	24c	NR	24.4

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score